MATERIA
Direzione della fotografia
Direzione della fotografia
Direzione della fotografia
Direzione della fotografia
Direzione della fotografia
Direzione della fotografia
Direzione della fotografia
Direzione della fotografia
Direzione della fotografia

Docente
ORFEO LEONE
ORFEO LEONE
ORFEO LEONE
ORFEO LEONE
ORFEO LEONE
ORFEO LEONE
ORFEO LEONE
ORFEO LEONE
ORFEO LEONE

Matr. N.
2727
2487
1921
2677
2539
2133
2675
1804
2726

Studente
BATTISTINI BERNARDO
CORSETTI ANTONINI FLAVIA
DE MAJO FILIPPO
FERRARO CARMINE
MANCINI GABRIELE
OLMI CHIARA
PALOMBO DAVIDE
PATERNESI ARTUR
TEDESCHI FABRIZIO

Orario
9.00
9.20
9.40

10.00
10.20
10.40
11.00
11.20
11.40

Modalita
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA

CodiceCorso
1L-FOT
1L-FOT
1L-FOT
1L-FOT
1L-FOT
1L-FOT
1L-FOT
1L-FOT
1L-FOT



